
Batch Fryer with Direct Heating

www.economodefood.com

Compact, Economical & Upgraded Fryer designed to replace a traditional fryer.

Suitable for Maida base products, Rice Flakes & Corn Flakes, speciality South Indian snacks like Chakli
& Murukku.

Product Development
Highly recommended for manufacturers interested in regular 
new product development.

Versatile
The fryer is suitable to fry almost everything from Floating to 
Non-Floating products.

Low Usage of Electricity & Fuels
Designed to use less electricity (total power requirement is 0.25 
HP). Also saves money on Fuel due to Monoblock burner & indig-
enous Economode design.

Features
Economical
Optimal investment, less space for working, low oil holding ca-
pacity, less electricity requirement.

Available in sizes (Pan dia in inches) -
18”, 20”, 24”, 30”, 32”, 36”, 42” & 48”.
Fuel Options Available are Gas/Diesel

Direct Heating Circular
Batch Fryer

Also suitable for new product development for medium to big customers.
An upgraded version of traditional fryer suitable for all small scale outlets.

Chimney

Fryer

Burner



Other Features/ Equipment
Tilting System*

Auto Ignition

Insulation

Temperature Control

Control Panel*

HQ

Pan India Presence
Service Centres

Economode Food Equipment (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Office: 507, Mint Commercial Premises Co-op. Society,
Next to Hyde Park, Behind Hiranandani Meadows,
Thane (W), (Mumbai), Maharashtra - 400 610 INDIA

Factory: GAT No. 352, At Post Talegaon, Indore Rasegaon
Rd., Dindori, Nashik, Maharashtra - 422004

(India Sales): sales@economodefood.com

(Export Sales): export@economodefood.com

www.economodefood.com

Find us on:

https://www.facebook.com/economodeindia?mibextid=ZbWKwL

https://www.linkedin.com/company/economode-food-equipment/

https://www.youtube.com/@Economode

+91-8879270383 (India Sales)

+91-8452004001 (Export Sales)

Technical Data
Product Type Specification CF-36” CF-42” CF-48” RF

Floating
(Flour Based)

Deisel (Ltr/Hr) 7

5

40

9

7

50

11

9

60-65

9

7

50

Gas (Unit/Hr)

Output (Kg/Hr)

Non-Floating
(Pulse/Nuts)

Deisel (Ltr/Hr) 8

7

15

10

9

22

12

11

32-35

10

9

22

Gas (Unit/Hr)

Output (Kg/Hr)

Potato Chips
Deisel (Ltr/Hr) -

-

-

-

-

-

12

11

32-35

10

9

22

Gas (Unit/Hr)

Output (Kg/Hr)

Fryums/Extruded
(Kurkure)

Deisel (Ltr/Hr) 4

4

100

5

5

125

6

6

200

5

5

125

Gas (Unit/Hr)

Output (Kg/Hr)

Other Details

Edible Oil Hold. (Ltrs) 75

NA

0.1 HP

Manual

5 X 5 X 8

Manual

7 X 7 X 8.5

Manual

8 X 8 X 8

Manual

6 X 4 X 7.5

90

NA

0.1 HP

120

NA

0.25 HP

90

7

0.1 HP

Oil Filtration (Optional)

Power Required (HP)

Tilting System (Optional)

Floor Space
(L X W X H in feet)

Available in sizes (L X W in feet) - 4’ X 2’

Direct Heating Rectangular
Batch Fryer

Burner

Chimney

Fryer

Tilting
System


