

## Batch Fryer with Direct Heating

Compact, Economical & Upgraded Fryer designed to replace a traditional fryer.

Suitable for Maida base products, Rice Flakes & Corn Flakes, speciality South Indian snacks like Chakli & Murukku.

- \* Also suitable for new product development for medium to big customers.
- \* An upgraded version of traditional fryer suitable for all small scale outlets.



## Direct Heating Circular Batch Fryer

Available in sizes (Pan dia in inches) – 18", 20", 24", 30", 32", 36", 42" & 48".

Fuel Options Available are Gas/Diesel



#### Product Development

Highly recommended for manufacturers interested in regular new product development.

## Features

#### Economical

Optimal investment, less space for working, low oil holding capacity, less electricity requirement.

#### Versatile

The fryer is suitable to fry almost everything from Floating to Non-Floating products.

#### Low Usage of Electricity & Fuels

Designed to use less electricity (total power requirement is 0.25 HP). Also saves money on Fuel due to **Monoblock** burner & indigenous Economode design.



### Other Features/ Equipment

Tilting System\*

**Auto Ignition** 

Insulation

Temperature Control

Control Panel\*

# Direct Heating Rectangular Batch Fryer

Available in sizes (L X W in feet) - 4' X 2'



## Technical Data

Product Type	Specification	CF-36"	CF-42"	CF-48"	RF
Floating (Flour Based)	Deisel (Ltr/Hr)	7	9	11	9
	Gas (Unit/Hr)	5	7	9	7
	Output (Kg/Hr)	40	50	60-65	50
Non-Floating (Pulse/Nuts)	Deisel (Ltr/Hr)	8	10	12	10
	Gas (Unit/Hr)	7	9	11	9
	Output (Kg/Hr)	15	22	32-35	22
Potato Chips	Deisel (Ltr/Hr)	_	_	12	10
	Gas (Unit/Hr)	_	<del>_</del>	11	9
	Output (Kg/Hr)	_	_	32-35	22
Fryums/Extruded (Kurkure)	Deisel (Ltr/Hr)	4	5	6	5
	Gas (Unit/Hr)	4	5	6	5
	Output (Kg/Hr)	100	125	200	125
Other Details	Edible Oil Hold. (Ltrs)	75	90	120	90
	Oil Filtration (Optional)	NA	NA	NA	7
	Power Required (HP)	0.1 HP	0.1 HP	0.25 HP	0.1 HP
	Tilting System (Optional)	Manual	Manual	Manual	Manual
	Floor Space (L X W X H in feet)	5 X 5 X 8	7 X 7 X 8.5	8 X 8 X 8	6 X 4 X 7.5

## Economode Food Equipment (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Office: 507, Mint Commercial Premises Co-op. Society, Next to Hyde Park, Behind Hiranandani Meadows, Thane (W), (Mumbai), Maharashtra - 400 610 INDIA

Factory: GAT No. 352, At Post Talegaon, Indore Rasegaon Rd., Dindori, Nashik, Maharashtra - 422004

(India Sales): sales@economodefood.com

+91-8879270383 (India Sales)

(Export Sales): export@economodefood.com

+91-8452004001 (Export Sales)

www.economodefood.com

Find us on:

A

https://www.facebook.com/economodeindia?mibextid=ZbWKwL



https://www.youtube.com/@Economode

in

https://www.linkedin.com/company/economode-food-equipment/

